WPV 300 DC
MODEL:
ENGINE:
FUEL:
WELDER:
MIN AMPS:
MAX AMPS:
DUTY CYCLE:
AUX POWER:
DIMENSIONS:
LENGTH:
WIDTH:
HEIGHT:
WEIGHT:
SOUND LEVEL:
SITE-ARC WPV-300-DC
VANGUARD V TWIN 23hp - ELECTRIC START
PETROL - ELECTRONIC FUEL INJECTION
SINCRO SW300DC
40A - DC
300 - DC
300A @ 35%     250A @ 60%
400 3ph 10kVA & 240V 1ph - 4.0kVA
OVERALL
1200mm
700mm
825mm
(DRY) 195KG
CHANGEOVER SWITCH & CIRCUIT BREAKER
sales@site-arc.co.uk  |  0114 289 1359
93 dBA @ 1m    -   79 dBA @7m
WELDERS